Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice 09/1
09
Switchboard Instruments
SW type
SW type wide-angle indicating
switchboard instruments
■ Description

• Shunt for DC ammeter
• Ratings: 60mV, 200A
(Ordering code WM9-60200)
■ Type number nomenclature
SW  M  -  3
Front frame
3:   110mm square
6:   80mm square
Operating principle
M: Moving coil type
R: Rectifier type
P: Frequency/DC transducing type
C: Power (or reactive power)/DC transducing type
A: Phase angle/DC transducing type
Basic type
Illustration Ratings Ordering code
60mV   50A WM9-60050
60mV   75A WM9-60075
60mV 100A WM9-60100
60mV 150A WM9-60150
60mV 200A WM9-60200
60mV 250A WM9-60250
60mV 300A WM9-60300
60mV 400A WM9-60400
60mV 500A WM9-60500
Shunt *
AFSG-1507
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice 09/5
09
Type
SWR-3
SWM-3
SWP1-3
SWA1-3
Mass (g)
AC ammeter: 700
AC voltmeter: 700
DC ammeter: 500
DC voltmeter: 500
530
720
Type
SWA2-3
SWA4-3
SWC-3
SWC2-3
SWC3-3
Mass (g)
750
850
720
720
720
Type
SWR-6
SWM-6
SWP1-6
SWA1-6
SWA2-6
SWA4-6
SWC-6
SWC2-6
SWC3-6
Mass (g)
AC ammeter: 600
AC voltmeter: 600
DC ammeter: 400
DC voltmeter: 400
410
590